Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

223 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross
Nacional 160cc Papanduva 1,240 Km ..;.;.
Prova 19/3/2017 15:00. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:53:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) MAICON ALEXANDRE CORDEIRO KARVAT 3 1:27.177 +1.459 14:57:56.690
(96) DANIEL ZESCZYLINSKI 1 1:14.467 +3.410 14:54:33.290 4 1:29.305 +3.587 14:59:25.995
1 1:08.826 +2.719 14:54:27.153 2 1:11.057 14:55:44.347 5 1:27.090 +1.372 15:00:53.085
2 1:06.789 +0.682 14:55:33.942 3 1:11.494 +0.437 14:56:55.841 6 1:29.637 +3.919 15:02:22.722
3 1:06.107 14:56:40.049 4 1:11.229 +0.172 14:58:07.070 7 1:28.415 +2.697 15:03:51.137
4 1:08.280 +2.173 14:57:48.329 5 1:12.639 +1.582 14:59:19.709 8 1:28.401 +2.683 15:05:19.538
5 1:07.203 +1.096 14:58:55.532 6 1:11.405 +0.348 15:00:31.114 9 1:29.572 +3.854 15:06:49.110
6 1:08.006 +1.899 15:00:03.538 7 1:11.216 +0.159 15:01:42.330
7 1:07.289 +1.182 15:01:10.827 8 1:11.710 +0.653 15:02:54.040
8 1:07.623 +1.516 15:02:18.450 9 1:11.116 +0.059 15:04:05.156
9 1:08.425 +2.318 15:03:26.875 10 1:12.204 +1.147 15:05:17.360
10 1:07.564 +1.457 15:04:34.439 11 1:16.124 +5.067 15:06:33.484
1 1:07.500 +1.393 15:05:41.939
(13) EUCLIDES RAFAEL FRAGOSO
(85) CARLOS EDUARDO GMACH 1 1:13.617 +2.945 14:54:32.579
1 1:10.768 +2.807 14:54:29.457 2 1:10.672 14:55:43.251
2 1:10.685 +2.724 14:55:40.142 3 1:12.104 +1.432 14:56:55.355
3 1:10.359 +2.398 14:56:50.501 4 1:11.101 +0.429 14:58:06.456
4 1:09.866 +1.905 14:58:00.367 5 1:10.950 +0.278 14:59:17.406
5 1:09.617 +1.656 14:59:09.984 6 1:17.151 +6.479 15:00:34.557
6 1:09.174 +1.213 15:00:19.158 7 1:11.527 +0.855 15:01:46.084
7 1:09.289 +1.328 15:01:28.447 8 1:12.206 +1.534 15:02:58.290
8 1:07.961 15:02:36.408 9 1:13.826 +3.154 15:04:12.116
9 1:08.802 +0.841 15:03:45.210 10 1:13.685 +3.013 15:05:25.801
10 1:08.835 +0.874 15:04:54.045 1 1:15.153 +4.481 15:06:40.954
1 1:08.893 +0.932 15:06:02.938
(122) JAISON LUCIO SANTA CATARINA
(22) LUAN DE PAULA 1 1:15.325 +2.587 14:54:35.228
1 1:15.201 +5.809 14:54:33.962 2 1:14.151 +1.413 14:55:49.379
2 1:10.422 +1.030 14:55:44.384 3 1:12.945 +0.207 14:57:02.324
3 1:10.877 +1.485 14:56:55.261 4 1:12.738 14:58:15.062
4 1:10.202 +0.810 14:58:05.463 5 1:14.148 +1.410 14:59:29.210
5 1:09.651 +0.259 14:59:15.114 6 1:13.602 +0.864 15:00:42.812
6 1:09.392 15:00:24.506 7 1:13.053 +0.315 15:01:55.865
7 1:09.894 +0.502 15:01:34.400 8 1:12.951 +0.213 15:03:08.816
8 1:09.572 +0.180 15:02:43.972 9 1:13.740 +1.002 15:04:22.556
9 1:09.558 +0.166 15:03:53.530 10 1:13.198 +0.460 15:05:35.754
10 1:09.829 +0.437 15:05:03.359 11 1:13.999 +1.261 15:06:49.753
1 1:10.126 +0.734 15:06:13.485
(75) JONAS MICHEL PEREIRA
(44) MIKAEL VOLNEI KLOCK 1 1:17.100 +2.449 14:54:39.864
1 1:15.320 +5.358 14:54:34.390 2 1:16.771 +2.120 14:55:56.635
2 1:11.707 +1.745 14:55:46.097 3 1:15.965 +1.314 14:57:12.600
3 1:12.477 +2.515 14:56:58.574 4 1:16.516 +1.865 14:58:29.116
4 1:10.405 +0.443 14:58:08.979 5 1:16.406 +1.755 14:59:45.522
5 1:10.828 +0.866 14:59:19.807 6 1:14.651 15:01:00.173
6 1:11.426 +1.464 15:00:31.233 7 1:15.529 +0.878 15:02:15.702
7 1:11.275 +1.313 15:01:42.508 8 1:17.949 +3.208 15:03:33.651
8 1:10.340 +0.378 15:02:52.848 9 1:14.696 +0.045 15:04:48.347
9 1:10.522 +0.560 15:04:03.370 10 1:15.478 +0.827 15:06:03.825
10 1:11.072 +1.110 15:05:14.442
1 1:09.962 15:06:24.404 (214) LEANDRO KEIL
1 1:10.595 +1.685 14:54:29.717
(25) JOAO MACHADO 2 1:09.492 +0.582 14:55:39.209
1 1:12.511 +1.572 14:54:31.133 3 1:00.077 +0.167 14:56:48.286
2 1:11.894 +0.955 14:55:43.027 4 1:08.910 14:57:57.196
3 1:10.956 +0.017 14:56:53.983 5 1:10.386 +1.476 14:59:07.582
4 1:11.055 +0.116 14:58:05.038 6 1:44.367 +35.457 15:00:51.949
5 1:11.096 +0.157 14:59:16.134 7 1:20.344 +11.434 15:02:12.293
6 1:11.419 +0.480 15:00:27.553 8 1:43.492 +34.582 15:03:55.785
7 1:11.586 +0.647 15:01:39.139 9 1:13.064 +4.154 15:05:08.849
8 1:11.869 +0.930 15:02:51.008 10 1:12.693 +3.783 15:06:21.542
9 1:11.506 +0.567 15:04:02.514
10 1:11.901 +0.962 15:05:14.415 (26) KASSIUS LUIZ FAVERO PEREIRA
11 1:10.939 15:06:25.354 1 1:44.092 +18.374 14:55:03.795
2 1:25.718 14:56:29.513
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